

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4102/2009

V.GOVINDAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY SECR.HOME DEPTT.KARNATAKA STATE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering,exemption from filing O.T.,bail,suspension of sentence and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

Mr./ Ms. Kr. Bharathi Upadhayay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to Respondents by Regd. post A.D., dasti service in addition is allowed.

List the matter on 3-09-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa